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Activities Fee 2016/2017

Recreational Activities

AQUA

PER SESSION FEE MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni $20.00 $375.00
Wellness Programme / | $15.00 $275.00
Retirees
Non-staff $25.00 $475.00
Students FREE FREE
ZUMBA

PER SESSION FEE MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni $25.00 $90.00
Wellness Programme/ $15.00 $50.00
Retirees
Non-staff $30.00 $110.00
Students FREE FREE
STRETCH AND RELAXATION

PER SESSION FEE MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni $25.00 $90.00
Wellness Programme/ | $15.00 $50.00
Retirees
Non-staff $30.00 $110.00
Students FREE FREE
AEROBICS

PER SESSION FEE MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni $20.00 $75.00
Wellness Programme/ | $15.00 $50.00
Retirees
Non-staff $25.00 $90.00
Students FREE FREE




BALLROOM DANCING

PER SESSION FEE MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni $30.00 $100.00
Wellness Programme/ | $15.00 $50.00
Retirees
Non-staff $40.00 $135.00
Students FREE FREE

LEARN TO SWIM

PER SEMESTER FEE

Staff/Alumni $250.00
Students $250.00
Wellness Programme/ | $250.00
Retirees

Non-staff $300.00

MASSAGES
PER APPOINTMENT FEE

Staff/Alumni $200.00
Students $200.00

Wellness Programme/ | $200.00

Retirees

Non-staff $300.00




